ROUTE NO - 04

ROUTE NO 4

SEATING CAPACITY 45

DRIVER NAME : RAMESH CHARY : Phone no 9866779681

BUS IN CHARGE NAME : K. CHANDRA MOULI

IN CHARGE NUMBER: 9966007961

STARTING POINT : JNTUH

1 JNTUH 7.30 am
2 KPHB 7.33 am
3 VV Nagar /.38 am
4 Kukatpally 7.40 am
5 Balanagar 7.50 am
6 Shobana 7.55 am
7 BBR Hospital 7.58 am
8 | Malla Reddy Garden 8.10 am
9 Bowen Pally 8.13 am
10 HITS 9.10 am




